St. Charles East Invite, September 5, 2015

at Leroy Oakes Forest Preserve, St. Charles

Boys Varsity
Kyle Ross

James Hennessy
Garrett Brenizer
Zach Albrecht
Austin Albrecht
Danny Madoch
Austin Nguyen
Evan Schwarz
TEAM

Girls Varsity
Chloe Walsh

Alex Lorenz
Natalie Cook

Kathryn Van Vlierbergen

Isabelle Friend
Kaylee Domek
Dani Gehr
Gerrica Alexander
TEAM

Boys FS
Jacob Melgosa

Lorenz Sapanhila
Justin Lorenz
Brandon Cole
Colin Boysen
Evan Ludlum
Jackson Gehr
Matt Macatangay
Brett Bognar
Tyler Trella

Josh Rodig

Mark Lemke
Andrew Theehs
Pumee Douangmala
Collin Waddell

Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
7 15:55 5:058 5:25° 5:257
16 16:07 5:07 5:29 ©® 5:31 1
24 16:14 5:09 1 5:33% 5:32 %
44 16:38 5:14 5:42 % 5:42 4
49 16:42 5:07 ©° 5:47 # 5:48 4
74 17:25 5:23 % 5:59 7 6:03
76 17:27 5:23 % 5:54 " 6:10 ®
91 18:12 5:28 6:26 % 6:18 **

140 6th Place

Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
16 18:53 5:55° 6:28 1 6:30 °
36 19:50 6:12 % 6:50 6:48 *
64 20:47 6:23 %° 7:15 % 7:09
67 20:54 6:20 “¢ 7:17 % 7:17°%
68 21:03 6:30 ¢ 7:40 & 6:53 68
83 21:28 6:41 % 7:44 % 7:03 8
91 21:57 6:38 62 7:43 8 7:36 %
96 22:39 6:41 % 7:44 %8 8:14 %

245 11th Place

Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
33 17:44 5:20 % 6:15 6:09 32
36 17:48 5:20 6:09 6:19
45 18:00 5:20 4 6:18 6:22 %
48 18:10 5:49 6:03 6:18
49 18:12 5:20 % 6:20 6:32 %°
50 18:13 5:50 ® 6:14 6:09
65 18:37 5:34 % 6:16 6:47 %
76 18:52 5:45 %0 6:19 6:48
84 19:00 6:15 6:15 6:30 &
90 19:09 6:00 6:25 6:44 %
91 19:09 6:00 6:25 6:44 %
103 19:36 6:15 6:15 7:06 12
125 20:13 6:40 6:30 7:03 1%
129 20:18 6:15 6:55 7:08 1%
190 22:08 7:00 7:10 7:58 10

Avg Mile
5:18
5:22
5:24
5:32
5:34
5:48
5:49
6:04

Avg Mile
6:17
6:36
6:55
6:58
7:01
7:09
7:19
7:33

Avg Mile
5:54
5:56
6:00
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:12
6:17
6:20
6:23
6:23
6:32
6:44
6:46
7:22



John Trent

Tyler Feldmann
Kyle Endo

Nathan Froeschke
Cameron Schneider
Spencer Lebedun
Blake Buttron
Geno Gelsosomo
TEAM

Girls FS

Monika Ziemann
Jessica Ruiz
Stephanie Kruk
Emma Lamblin
April LaRosa
Sierra Waychoff
Riley Hinthorne
Caitlin Triplett
Lindsey Loga
Julia Martucci
Delaney Nason
Emma Alvarado
Maddy Wilson-Witte
Holly Bender
Katlin Loizzi
Kiley Johnson
Katie Frantik
Emily Magallanes
TEAM

Boys Open
Evan Lamblin

Will Taylor

Andrew Macatangay
Grant Bender

Jake Benner

Daniel Serrano

JP Berg

Lucas Tanner

Jacob Johnson

Juan Bosse

195 22:21 7:00 7:25 7:56 1%
205 22:35 7:00 7:30 8:05
210 22:50 7:06 7:39 8:05 20
211 22:50 7:05 7:40 8:05
217 23:02 7:05 7:33 8:24 %7
237 24:21 7:04 8:41 8:36 ¥
257 25:33 8:09 8:26 8:58 7
261 26:12 8:20 8:42 9:10 %!
211 7th Place

Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
23 21:49 6:40 1° 7:49 2 7:20%
33 22:30 7:24 % 7:18 % 7:48 %
39 22:48 7:20 % 7:45 % 7:43 %
47 23:04 7:24 7:40 ® 8:00 ¥
56 23:25 7:40 7:41 % 8:04 ¢
61 23:43 7:20 % 7:45 %0 8:38 &
66 24:02 7:07 % 8:33% 8:22 %
75 24:34 7:45 8:17 ¢ 8:32 "
83 25:00 7:45 8:22 © 8:53 8
100 25:38 8:25 8:44 * 8:29 10
104 26:07 8:14 8:55 % 8:58 104
108 26:27 8:25 8:52 % 9:10 08
109 26:33 8:25 8:53 ¥ 9:15 19
129 28:04 8:55 9:56 9:13 1
140 29:15 9:31 9:49 143 9:55 140
145 30:30 9:17 11:03 2 10:10 *
148 30:54 9:45 10:21 “° 10:48 14®
159 35:12 11:35 12:17 16 11:20 **°
178 9th Place

Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
29 18:05 5:41 % 6:25 * 5:59 #
32 18:07 5:37 % 6:24 % 6:06 *
44 18:29 5:47 % 6:20 *® 6:22 %
66 19:06 6:02 6:35 ¢ 6:29 ¢
119 20:37 6:25 120 7:18 12 6:54 119
123 20:01 6:35 128 7:00 %8 6:26
131 21:28 6:44 1% 7:27 132 7:17 B
143 22:45 7:35 14 7:22 1% 7:48 18
156 23:53 7:25 %8 8:36 7:52 16
163 25:06 6:41 1% 8:12 142 10:13 3

727
7:31
7:36
7:36
7:40
8:07
8:31
8:44

Avg Mile
7:16
7:30
7:36
7:41
7:48
7:54
8:00
8:11
8:20
8:32
8:42
8:49
8:51
9:21
9:45
10:10
10:18
11:44

Avg Mile
6:01
6:02
6:09
6:22
6:52
6:40
7:09
7:35
7:57
8:22



Riley Lebedun
TEAM

Girls Open
Sam Smith

Julia Levy

Jessi Gessner
Jamie Atkinson
Della Willerth
Bailey Zinger
Teagen Trella
Jasmine Shah
Katherine Russell
Josie Nason
Nikki Dobson
Stephanie Russell
Paty Lohman
Meagan Carruth
Nicole Oyewumni
Jocelyn Godinez
Angelica Singh
Maddie Barrett
Tiffany Jonson
TEAM

169 28:45 7:49 163 6:22 169 14:34 1°
208 8th Place
Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile
20 21:13 6:50 7:30 % 6:53
24  21:17 6:40 % 7:30® 7:07 %
37 2158 6:50 7:52 4 7:16 ¥
39 22:02 7:21 7:05 % 7:36 %
55 22:19 6:45 7:53 4 7:41%°
65 22:41 6:49 7:56 7:56 %
80 23:11 7:20 8:04 77 7:47 8
86 23:16 7:20 8:13 % 7:43 8
87 23:18 7:23 8:.01" 7:54 8
93 23:24 7:39 8:03 % 7:42 %
95 23:33 7:04 8:22 ™ 8:07 %
99 23:39 7:30 8:03 % 8:06 %
120 24:19 7:23 8:28 18 8:28 120
173 26:45 7:53 0:31 162 9:21 17
188 28:23 8:19 10:21 ¥ 9:43 188
190 28:32 8:47 10:07 9:38 1
204 30:08 9:04 10:29 24 10:35 204
206 30:14 9:27 10:58 220 9:49 2%
210 31:26 9:26 11:25 222 10:35 20
143 5th Place

9:35

Avg Mile
7:04
7:05
7:19
7:20
7:26
7:33
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:51
7:53
8:06
8:55
9:27
9:30
10:02
10:04
10:28












